

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FAM No. 24 of 2020

S Kumars Associates **Versus** Hindustan Steel Constructions Ltd.

01	
26/08/2020	Shri Rishabh Garg, counsel for the appellant. Heard. Admit. Call for the record. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of process fee within a week. Notice be made returnable as per rules. List this case for final hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge