

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

FAM No. 24 of 2020

S Kumars Associates **Versus** Hindustan Steel Constructions Limited

24.04.2024	<p>Post this matter on 26.04.2024 along with FAM No.25 of 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

vivek