

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FAM No. 24 of 2020**

**S KUMARS ASSOCIATES *versus* HINDUSTAN STEEL
CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED**

14/11/2024	<p>Shri Rishabh Garg, counsel appears through Video Conferencing for the appellant. None for the respondent. List this matter along with FAM No. 25/2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Kamde</p>